
share_ownership
by Rika Desiyanti

Submission date: 21-Apr-2022 06:07PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 1816834013
File name: share_ownership.pdf (141.61K)
Word count: 3080
Character count: 16818



1

1

1

2

3

3

3

3

5

6

19



1

6

13



1

1

6

22



1

1

1

4

4

4

5

5

7

8

9
9

10

11

12
12
14

15

16

17

18

20

21

23



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

share_ownership
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijmas.iraj.in
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Mercu Buana
Student Paper

Witri Aulia Maudy, Hendri Tanjung. "DEBT
POLICY ANALYSIS AS A MEDIATION OF
FINANCIAL DISTRESS PREDICTIONS FOR
COMPANIES REGISTERED AT THE JAKARTA
ISLAMIC INDEX (JII) IN 2013-2016", HUNAFA:
Jurnal Studia Islamika, 2018
Publication

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

www.iraj.in
Internet Source

jurnal.unissula.ac.id
Internet Source

defiasp.blogspot.com
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

blognyaekonomi.files.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas
Indonesia
Student Paper

jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

Evi Kartikasari, Arfiana Dewi, Muhammad
Sulton. "Kepemilikan Manajerial dan
Kepemilikan Institusional Terhadap Kebijakan
Hutang Pada Perusahaan Manufaktur si BEI
Tahun 2016-2019", Owner, 2022
Publication

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

Handoyo Wirastomo, Muhammad Ali.
"PENGARUH KEPEMILIKAN MANAJERIAL DAN
KEPEMILIKAN INSTITUSIONAL TERHADAP
KEBIJAKAN HUTANG PERUSAHAAN DITINJAU
DARI TEORI KEAGENAN (STUDI PADA
PERUSAHAAN OTOMOTIF DAN ONDERDIL
OTOMOTIF YANG GO PUBLIK DI BEI)",



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

JOURNAL of APPLIED BUSINESS and BANKING
(JABB), 2021
Publication

adoc.pub
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

jafeb.org
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.pancabudi.ac.id
Internet Source

Inten Meutia, Mukhtaruddin Mukhtaruddin,
Yulia Saftiana, Muhammad Faisal. "CEO’s
experience, foreign ownership and corporate
social responsibility: A case of manufacturing
companies", Corporate Ownership and
Control, 2017
Publication

journal.uta45jakarta.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


